

Event Date: June 28, 2025

Sponsorship Menu

Hoppy Hound Sponsor (unlimited!) - \$500+

Consider helping underwrite event costs like tents, tables, signage, security and more by becoming a **Hoppy Hound Event Sponsor** at the \$500 or more level!

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter

Doggy Splash Station Sponsor

(limit 2, sold 1) - \$1,000

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter
- Logo on signage at the Doggy Splash Station
- One ticket to attend the Brewfest!

Miss Behavin' Station Sponsor (limit 4) - \$1,000

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter
- Logo on signage at the PHS Dog Behavior Station
- One ticket to attend the Brewfest!

Water Station Sponsor (limit 2, sold 1) - \$1,000

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter
- Logo on signage at Water Station
- One ticket to attend the Brewfest!

"Toy Basket" Booth Sponsor (limit 4) - \$1,000

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter
- Logo on signage at Raffle Booth
- One ticket to attend the Brewfest!

Registration Sponsor (limit 4) - \$2,500

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter
- Logo on signage at Registration
- Two tickets to attend the Brewfest!

"Food Bowl" Sponsor (limit 2) - \$3,000

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter
- Logo on signage at the Food Booth area
- Two tickets to attend the Brewfest!

T-Shirt Sponsor (limit 4, sold 1) - \$3,000

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter
- Logo on the back of our event t-shirt
- Two tickets to attend the Brewfest!
- There is a deadline to confirm this sponsorship please ask for more details.

Wristband Sponsor (limit 2) - \$3,000

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter
- Everyone at the event needs to be wearing a 21+ wristband your company's logo will be on it!
- Two tickets to attend the Brewfest!
- There is a deadline to confirm this sponsorship please ask for more details.

Glassware Sponsorship (limit 1) - \$7,500

- Logo on event website with link to your business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter
- Every event attendee (over 1,000 guests!) will receive a glass your company's logo will be on it!
- · Four tickets to attend the Brewfest!
- There is a deadline to confirm this sponsorship please ask for more details.

Bark n' Brewfest Presenting Sponsor

(limit 1) - \$10,000

- Bark n' Brewfest presented by.... YOU!
- Premier Logo placement on event website with link to vour business
- Logo in PHS's community newsletter, on the back our event t-shirt, and all other marketing materials
- Vendor booth space at event
- 10 tickets to the event for you and your guests!
- There is a deadline to confirm this sponsorship please ask for more details.



I want to join in the fun and support the Peninsula Humane Society's annual Bark n' Brewfest!

Contact Name	
Company	•
Address	
City/State/Zip	
Contact Phone	
Contact Email	
Recognition: ☐ Please use the logo I email to tmnori@phs-spca.org ☐ Please use the written name as follows: Desired Sponsorship Level (pick as many as you like!):	
 □ Doggy Splash Station Sponsor (\$1,000) □ Miss Behavin' Station Sponsor (\$1000) □ Water Station Sponsor (\$1,000) □ "Toy Basket" Booth Sponsor (\$1,000) □ Registration Sponsor (\$2,500) □ Food Bowl Sponsor (\$3,000) □ T-Shirt Sponsor (\$3,000) □ Wristband Sponsor (\$3,000) □ Glassware Sponsor (\$5,000) □ Presenting Sponsor (\$10,000) □ Hoppy Hound Event Sponsor (\$500+): \$ □ Other: 	A craft beer and dog event benefiting the shelter animals at Peninsula Humane Society! Location: West Washington Park, Burlingame, CA Date: Saturday, June 28, 2025 Event Time: 2pm-5pm
Payment: □ Cash □ Check (payable to PHS/SPCA) □ Credit Card Card Number:	
Exp. Date:	

Please complete this form and send to:

Tatiana Nori
PHS/SPCA
1450 Rollins Road
Burlingame, CA 94010
tmnori@phs-spca.org
(650) 340-7022 x375



Your contribution is tax deductible PHS/SPCA Tax ID is 94-1243665